
DEL PEAK 36(15Q11.2) MUTATED DEL PEAK 36(15Q11.2) WILD-TYPE  

n
u
m
b
e
r 
o
f 
ca

se
s

0
2
0

4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

2 24 42 21 34 3 28 8 3 65 110 2 44 61 35 11 4

STAGE I
STAGE IA
STAGE IB
STAGE II
STAGE IIA
STAGE IIB
STAGE III
STAGE IIIA
STAGE IIIB
STAGE IV

PATHOLOGIC_STAGE

Fisher's exact test P = 0.021


